90   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Spoked handwheel with revolving handle
AluminiumHLUT
-  Handwheel with revolving handle
-  Materials:
Wheel: aluminium
Handle: aluminium with steel axle
-  Finish: edges machined and polished
- Keyway conforms to DIN6885-1
.Advantages.
-  Light
.Options.
-  Handwheel without handle HLU
L1
ØD3ØD3
L3
ØD1 ØD2
B3
ØD2
Keyway
T
large diameter
Part number Price each 1 to 5
With Without Revolving ØD2 B3 With Without With Without
keyway hangle ØD1 (H7) ØD3 L1 L3 (P9) T keyway keyway
Avec 3 bras
HLUT80-10K HLUT80-10 Ø16xM6x54,5 80 10 24 16 29 3 11,4 4 - 37,56 F 34,76 F
HLUT100-10K HLUT100-10 Ø16xM6x54,5 100 10 26 17 33 3 11,4 4 - 40,03 F 36,11 F
HLUT125-12K HLUT125-12 Ø20xM8x67,0 125 12 28 18 36 4 13,8 4 - 48,23 F 43,88 F
HLUT140-14K HLUT140-14 Ø20xM8x67,0 140 14 30 19 39 5 16,3 4 - 53,81 F 49,23 F
HLUT160-14K HLUT160-14 Ø25xM10x83,0 160 14 32 20 40 5 16,3 4 4 63,01 F 59,75 F
HLUT180-16K HLUT180-16 Ø25xM10x83,0 180 16 35 22 43 5 18,3 4 4 72,69 F 69,33 F
HLUT200-18K HLUT200-18 Ø25xM10x83,0 200 18 38 24 45 6 20,8 4 4 81,57 F 77,57 F
Avec 5 bras
HLUT250-22K HLUT250-22 Ø32xM12x105,5 250 22 45 28 50 6 24,8 - 4 122,40 F 117,86 F
HLUT315-26K HLUT315-26 Ø32xM12x105,5 315 26 53 33 56 8 29,3 - - 167,04 F 162,35 F
HLUT400-30K HLUT400-30 Ø36xM16x117,0 400 30 65 38 63 8 33,3 - - 276,20 F 270,91 F
HLUT500-34K HLUT500-34 Ø36xM16x117,0 500 34 78 45 72 10 37,3 - - 431,03 F 420,47 F
Stock* Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 15+ 20+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request